
2015 History Test Results 

Upstate Schools 

 

 Score Student School 

3rd Grade 

 54 | 60 Sabrina Francis 581 

 36 | 60 Tori Wilkerson 531 

 27 | 60 Ellis Cantrell 539 

4th Grade 

 31 | 60 Jackson Shrum 581 

 27 | 60 Tyler Floyd 531 

 25 | 60 Dylan Whitten 531 

 25 | 60 Mary Bate 531 

  Joseph Simon 531 

  Amelia Scott 531 

  Montgomery King 531 

  Hannah English 531 

  Kaylynn Pitchford 581 

  Aleigh Escalante 524 

  Nubian Martin 531 

5th Grade 

 55 | 75 Ryan Wess 523 

 45 | 75 Zack Hunt 531 

 44 | 75 Kimberly Dovi 524 

  Caleb Gaddis 531 

  Katie Cushman 523 

  Mary Grace Mills 529 

  Landon McGary 531 

  Melanie Lopez 581 

  Carley Adams 581 

  Chloe Parker 539 

6th Grade 

 49 | 72 Micah English 531 

 45 | 72 Camden Gearhart 523 

 43 | 72 Emma Dufresne 531 

 43 | 72 Matthew Rollings 529 

  Hunter Hilton 581 

  Lilly Grice 531 

  Isaiah Funderburk 529 

  Tucker Hayden 531 

  Indy Tobias 581 

  Isaac Mayfield 524 

  Chloe Howard 529 

  Cameron Remington 539 

  Kendra Christian 531 

2015 Science Test Results 

Upstate Schools 

 

 Score Student School 

3rd Grade 

 58 | 60 Adriana Kandler 581 

 56 | 60 Cameron Kennedy 581 

 55 | 60 Sabrina Francis 581 

  Paul Brummett 581 

  Skylar Jones 581 

  Elijah Prosser 581 

  Eli Grice 531 

  Ellis Cantrell 539 

4th Grade 

 42 | 56 Jackson Shrum 581 

 37 | 56 Kendall Bohn 581 

 36 | 56 Mary Bate 531 

  Amelia Scott 531 

  Kaylynn Pitchford 581 

  Luke Kluthe 523 

5th Grade 

 48 | 70 Faith Catoe 529 

 46 | 70 Karli Brown 531 

 46 | 70 Ryan Davis 531 

 43 | 70 Evan Helms 581 

 42 | 70 Beennett Nall 531 

 38 | 70 Ryan Wess 523 

  Landon McGary 531 

  Zack Hunt 531 

  Melanie Lopez 581 

6th Grade 

 68 | 85 Kelly Pittman 581 

 63 | 85 Camden Gearhart 523 

 62 | 85 Ashlyn Forbes 524 

  Isaiah Jimenez 524 

  Matthew Rollings 529 

  Cameron Carter 524 

  Garrett Kester 524 

  Jake Owens 524 

  Chloe Howard 529 



 

2015 Math Test Results 

Upstate Schools 

 

 Score Student School 

3rd Grade 

 34 | 40 Cameron Kennedy 581 

 33 | 40 Sabrina Francis 581 

 29 | 40 Ellis Cantrell 539 

  Skylar Jones 581 

  Ananya Velan 531 

  Maanya Patel 531 

  Kadance Smith 531 

  Eli Grice 531 

4th Grade 

 35 | 50 Sharmaine Branzuela 539 

 33 | 50 Jackson Shrum 581 

 32 | 50 Isaac Douglass 524 

  Vivian Bracebridge 524 

  Kendall Bohn 581 

  Samuel Lopez 523 

  Hannah English 531 

  Tyler Floyd 531 

  Rylee Carroll 531 

5th Grade 

 43 | 50 Kaysie Stevens 581 

 42 | 50 Evan Helms 581 

 38 | 50 Ryan Davis 531 

 38 | 50 Joshua Robinson 529 

 

 Score Student School 

5th Grade (cont’d.) 

  Mary Grace Mills 529 

  Bennett Nall 531 

  Caleb Gaddis 531 

  Samuel Edmonds 531 

  Karli Brown 531 

  Samantha Robertson 531 

  Michael Cothran 570 

  Sarah Turner 524 

  Advika Velan 531 

  Katie Cushman 523 

6th Grade 

 45 | 59 Camden Gearhart 523 

 40 | 59 Kelly Pittman 581 

 40 | 59 Matthew Rollings 529 

 36 | 59 Seth Elder 524 

  Zach Jordan 531 

  Christine Anderson 529 

  Kinzie Hall 593 

  Lilly Grice 531 

  Emily Smith 524 

  Isaiah Funderburk 529 

2015 English Test Results 

Upstate Schools 

 

 Score Student School 

3rd Grade 

 58 | 60 Tori Wilkerson 531 

 56 | 60 Sabrina Francis 581 

 54 | 60 Adriana Kandler 581 

 54 | 60 Ellis Cantrell 539 

4th Grade 

 43 | 68 Amelia Scott 531 

 

 Score Student School 

5th Grade 

 46 | 53 Melanie Lopez 581 

 45 | 53 Karli Brown 531 

6th Grade 

 65 | 75 Gracie Howell 581 

 54 | 75 Emma Dufresne 531 

 52 | 75 Chloe Howard 529 

  Christine Anderson 529 

  Matthew Rollings 529 

 


